Lab Chemicals
A division of CP Lab Safety

Product

16-DOXYL-stearic Acid
2,2,6,6-Tetramethylpiperidine 1-Oxyl
2,2,6,6-Tetramethylpiperidinyloxy
2,3,5-Triphenyltetrazolium chloride (TTC)
2,3,5-Triphenyltetrazolium chloride (TTC)
2,3,5-Triphenyltetrazolium Chloride
3-(4,5-Dimethyl-2-thiazolyl)-2,5-
diphenyltetrazolium Bromide

4-Hydroxy tempo (4-Hydroxy-2,2,6,6-
tetramethyl-piperidinooxy
4-Hydroxy-2,2,6,6-tetramethylpiperidine 1-
Oxyl

4-Hydroxy-TEMPO
4-0x0-2,2,6,6-tetramethylpiperidine 1-Oxyl
4-Oxo-TEMPO
5,5'-Dithio-bis(2-nitrobenzoic acid)
5,5'-Dithiobis(2-nitrobenzoic Acid)
Adler's Reagent (Etchant)

Alkaline-lodide Reagent

Ammonium Molybdate

Azocal A

Bathocuproine

Bathocuproinedisulfonic acid disodium salt
Bathophenanthrolinedisulfonic Acid
Disodium Salt

Bathophenanthrolinedisulfonic acid
BDI Reagent for Acid Value (Hydrolytic
Rancidity Test)

Belleau's Reagent
Benedicts Reagent
Benedict's Reagent

Benedict's Solution
Biuret Reagent TS
Biuret Reagent

Reagents

CAS Number
53034-38-1
2564-83-2
2564-83-2
298-96-4
298-96-4
298-96-4

298-93-1
2226-96-2

2226-96-2
2226-96-2
2896-70-0
2896-70-0
69-78-3
69-78-3

7732-18-5, 7647-01-0, 7705-08-0, 10060-13-6

7732-18-5, 1310-73-2, 7681-11-0
7732-18-5, 7664-93-9, 12054-85-2
1836-22-2

52698-84-7

52698-84-7

53744-42-6
52746-49-3

7732-18-5, 10124-56-8, 9002-93-1
88816-02-8
63126-89-6

7732-18-5, 6132-04-3, 333-20-0, 497-19-8,
7758-99-8, 14459-95-1

7732-18-5, 1310-73-2, 6381-59-5, 7758-99-8
7732-18-5, 6132-04-3, 497-19-8, 7758-99-8

www.cplabchemicals.com

Phone: 888-322-5722

Product Code/SKU
TCI-D2399-100MG
TCI-T1560-25G
SPC-T2004-1GM
CP-31216368-25g
CP-31216368-5¢
TCI-T0520-1G

TCI-D0801-1G
CP-73749999-100g

TCI-H0865-25G
SPC-H3379-1GM
TCI-00266-25G
SPC-03346-1GM
CP-27025260-25g
TCI-D0944-1G
RCC-R0279500-1A
RCC-R0530000-100A
RCC-R0658000-20F
TCI-A0582-25G
SPC-BA140-1GM
CP-14424729-1g

TCI-B0989-1G
CP-38459057-1g

RCC-R0910000-4A
TCI-B1517-5G
CP-90025169-1It
SPC-LC11650-52003

RCC-R0935000-100A
RCC-R1025000-10F
RCC-R1022000-20F
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Biuret Solution

Calcein Sodium Salt

Calcein

Carbazochrome

Ceric Ammonium Sulfate

Chloranil Test Kit

CLA

Cupferron (C6HSN(NO)ONH4)
Cupferron

Dess-Martin Periodinane (C13H13108)
Dess-Martin Periodinane
Di(N-succinimidyl) 3,3'-Dithiodipropionate
Disodium 4,4'-Diisothiocyanato-2,2'-
stilbenedisulfonate

Disodium Bathocuproinedisulfonate
Drabkin's Reagent

Ehrlich Aldehyde Reagent

Ehrlich's Reagent Solution

Eschka's Mixture Reagent

Exton Qualitative Reagent

Fehling's Copper Solution (Fehling Solution
A)

Ferric Chloride Oxidizing Solution
Formoxime

Galvinoxyl

Girard's Reagent D

Girard's Reagent T

Griess Reagent R1

Griess Reagent R2

Griess Reagent

GUM GUAIAC TINCTURE 1:60

lodine

Karl Fischer reagent solution B
Karl-Fischer Reagent (Titraquant 2)
Karl-Fischer Reagent (Uniquant 5)
Keller's Reagent (Etchant)

Kovac's Aldehyde Reagent

Kovaks Indole Reagent

Reagents

1461-15-0
69-81-8
7732-18-5, 7664-93-9, 10378-47-9

19953-58-3
135-20-6
135-20-6
87413-09-0
87413-09-0
57757-57-0

67483-13-0

52698-84-7

7732-18-5, 144-55-8, 13746-66-2, 151-50-8
7732-18-5, 7647-01-0, 100-10-7

7732-18-5, 7757-82-6, 5965-83-3

7732-18-5, 7758-99-8

7732-18-5, 5329-14-6, 10025-77-1
75-17-2

2370-18-5

5787-71-3

123-46-6

1465-25-4
7732-18-5, 7681-11-0, 7553-56-2

109-86-4

7732-18-5, 7697-37-2, 7647-01-0, 7664-39-3
71-36-3, 7732-18-5, 7647-01-0, 100-10-7
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AD-BB0150-1L
TCI-C0003-5G
TCI-C0004-1G
TCI-A0176-25G
RCC-R1887000-120A
TCI-C1771-KIT
TCI-A5307-10MG
CP-19085697-100g
TCI-C0646-25G
CP-82451475-1g
TCI-D2045-1G
TCI-D2473-1G

TCI-D2475-250MG
TCI-B0985-1G
RCC-R2660000-5008
RCC-R2780000-120C
SPC-LC14080-52
SPC-E1005-125GM
RCC-R2950000-500C

RCC-R3010000-1A
RCC-R3113000-500A
TCI-FO044-25ML
TCI-G0020-1G
TCI-D0727-10G
SPC-G1007-100GM
BIOW-40720061-2
BIOW-40700088-2
CP-90027439-5g
SPC-LC14915-51003
RCC-R4103000-120C
SPC-36117-1L
CP-24055880-1lt
CP-90005253-1It
RCC-R4250000-500A
RCC-R4260000-120C
CP-90004976-10ml
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Lawesson's Reagent

Litmus Paper

Lugol's lodine

Lumogallion

Magnesium Reagent

Marble's Reagent (Marble's Etch)
Mayer's Reagent TS

MBTH Indicator
Mercuric-Potassium lodide TS
Metalphthalein Reagent
Methylene Blue Reagent
Molybdate Reagent

MTT (Thiazolyl blue tetrazolium bromide)
MTT Formazan

MTT

Mucic Acid

Neocuproine hemihydrate
Neocuproine hydrochloride monohydrate
Neocuproine Hydrochloride Reagent
Neocuproine Reagent
NEOCUPROINE

Neotetrazolium chloride

Nessler Reagent

Ninhydrin (CO9H604)

Ninhydrin reagent

Ninhydrin Solution

Ninhydrin Suitable For Amino Acid
Ninhydrin

Nitrate A Reagent

Nitrate B Reagent

PAN Reagent

PAN

PAR Reagent

PAR

Phenol Reagent

PTIO

Reagent Alcohol

Reagents

19172-47-5

7732-18-5, 7681-11-0, 7553-56-2
4386-25-8

7732-18-5, 1310-73-2, 74-39-5
7732-18-5, 7647-01-0, 7758-99-8

7732-18-5, 149022-15-1
7732-18-5, 7681-11-0, 7487-94-7
2411-89-4

7732-18-5, 10049-21-5, 7664-93-9, 7220-79-3
7732-18-5, 7664-93-9, 10102-40-6
298-93-1

23305-68-2

298-93-1

526-99-8

484-11-7

7296-20-0

7296-20-0

67-56-1, 484-11-7

298-95-3
7732-18-5, 1310-73-2, 7774-29-0, 7681-11-0
485-47-2
485-47-2

485-47-2

121-57-3
85-85-8
85-85-8
1141-59-9
1141-59-9

18390-00-6
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TCI-B1133-250G
SPC-LI120-PK
RCC-R4440000-120C
TCI-A5060-1G
RCC-R4487000-120A
RCC-R4621400-500A
SPC-M-454-1LTGL
RCC-R4622000-120C
RCC-R4765000-500B
SPC-M1552-1GM
RCC-R4900000-500A
RCC-R5190000-1A
CP-14706101-1g
TCI-B0275-100MG
SPC-MT110-25GM
SPC-M3406-100GM
CP-27122433-5¢g
CP-25209747-5g
SPC-NE108-25GM
RCC-R5240000-120A
SPC-N-115-125MLPL
CP-63419316-5¢g
RCC-R5250000-120B
CP-65877998-100g
CP-90027851-100ml|
SPC-N1109-100ML
MIL-N4876-500G
TCI-NO719-500ML
CP-90004977-10m|
CP-90004974-10m|
SPC-P1000-1GM
TCI-A5000-1G
SPC-P1471-1GM
TCI-A5001-1G
SPC-P-121-100ML
TCI-A5440-1G
SPC-LC22200-10LT
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7732-18-5, 6132-04-3, 50-00-0, 81029-05-2,

Rees and Ecker Blood Diluting Fluid 67-56-1 RCC-R6600000-120A
Reinecke Salt 13573-16-5 SPC-R1002-100GM
Robert's Reagent 7732-18-5, 10034-99-8, 7697-37-2 RCC-R6630000-500C
7732-18-5, 10034-99-8, 144-55-8, 50-00-0, 67-
Scott's Bluing Reagent 56-1 RCC-R6697000-1A
Silver Diethyldithiocarbamate Reagent 1470-61-7 SPC-S1065-1KGBL
Silver N,N-Diethyldithiocarbamate 1470-61-7 TCI-D0490-25G
Silver Nitrate-Nitric Acid Reagent 7732-18-5, 7761-88-8, 7697-37-2 RCC-R7045000-120C
Sodium Persulfate 7732-18-5, 7775-27-1 RCC-R7514000-10F
Sulkowitch Reagent SPC-S-705-500MLPL
TAN 1147-56-4 TCI-A5003-1G
TAR 2246-46-0 TCI-A5002-1G
TBHQ 1948-33-0 SPC-T1540-100GM
Tempo free radical (2,2,6,6-
Tetramethylpiperidinooxy) 2564-83-2 CP-64132071-100g
Thiomichler's Ketone 1226-46-6 TCI-A5201-1G
Traut's Reagent Buffer BIOW-22050003-1
Trimethyl Orthoisobutyrate 52698-46-1 TCI-T2208-25G
Triphenyltetrazolium Chloride 298-96-4 SPC-T1124-100GM
Tris(Hydroxymethyl) Aminomethane ACS
Reagent MIL-252859-500G
VP1 Reagent CP-90005085-10ml
VP11 Reagent CP-90004975-10ml
Xanthone 90-47-1 SPC-X3032-100GM
Xanthydrol 90-46-0 SPC-X1002-25GM

www.cplabchemicals.com

Phone: 888-322-5722
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